Startjahr
1919
1922
1931
1963
1979
1991

Endjahr Ort

1919Matten bei Interlaken
1922Matten bei Interlaken
1931Matten bei Interlaken
1963Matten bei Interlaken
1979Matten bei Interlaken
1991 Matten bei Interlaken

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
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Wert

1'476
2'108
6'056
7'556
5'956
5'448

Thema

Nationalratswahlen
Nationalratswahlen
Nationalratswahlen
Nationalratswahlen
Nationalratswahlen
Nationalratswahlen

: Parteisti
: Parteisti
: Parteisti
: Parteisti
: Parteisti
: Parteisti
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